

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 1428/2009

NUPUR CHAKRABORTY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BAIDYA NATH GHOSH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1429/2009 (II-B)

Date : 13-09-2017 These appeals were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, AOR

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR]

Respondent(s)]

Mr. Anip Sachthey, AOR]NP

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR]

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be taken up this week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Kumari Pokhriyal]
Branch Officer