

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No.1428/2009

NUPUR CHAKRABORTY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BAIDYA NATH GHOSH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH Cr1. A. No.1429/2009 (II-B)

Date : 31-10-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

Counsel for the parties

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, AOR

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

Mr. Piyush Sachdev, Adv.

Ms. Runa Bhuyan, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, AOR (Not Present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, learned counsel appearing for the respondent, list these matters on 01.11.2017.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
BRANCH OFFICER